Farmer's market (see Section 16-10-90). 

s. Natural medicine healing center 

(3) Residential use as follows: 

a. Associated residential unit, or 

b. Dwelling unit when it provides a place of residence in conjunction with a 

place of employment, provided that there are one thousand six hundred 

(1,600) square feet of lot area per each dwelling unit.(4)Keeping, harboring, 

boarding, caring for or maintaining not more than four (4) dogs over the age 

of three (3) months. 

(c) Conditional Uses. Permitted conditional uses in the C District shall be as follows: